Ansprechpartner

WERBEARTIKEL / Sourcing
Customer Care - 30

Christine Riiger
g -32

= christine.rueger@acompany4.de

Daiva Pacyno
J -31

= daiva.pacyno@company4.de

Ceren Baltaci

& - 33

= ceren.baltaci@company4.de

GESCHAFTSFUHRUNG

Inga Trautmann
O-12

= inga.trautmann@company4.de

FINANZEN - 40

Ellen Steiner
& - 43

= ellen.steiner@acompany4.de

Nadiia Martynenko
& - 42

= nadila.martynenko@company4.de

LOGISTIK / Fulfillment
Customer Care - 50

Manja Hermann
& -53

= manja.hermann@company4.de

Martina Zimmermann

& -51

= martina.zimmermann@company4.de
Ana Cabello

& -s57

X ana.cabello@company4.de

Elvira Lobgesang

& -52

= elvira.lobgesang@company4.de
Eva Bogl

- 59

= eva.boegl@company4.de

Safae Touzani
& -56

= safae.touzani@company4.de

Vreni Héllering (Auszubildende)
J -54

= vreni.hoellering@acompany4.de

QUALITATSMANAGEMENT

Giovanna Nieleck

& - 55

= giovanna.nieleck@company4.de

IT / HyBizz!
Customer Care - 70

Roland Koch
& - 72

= roland.koch@company4.de

Sebastian Jayakumaran
J-71

= sebastian.jayakumaran@company4.de

Lucas Friichtl
S -78

= lucas.fruechtl@company4.de

LOGISTIK-CENTER

Leitung
Martina Dehler

J-61

= martina.dehlereacompany4.de

Wareneingang Garching
Mike Ullrich

J - 68

Wareneingang Neufahrn
Janet Lehmann

S -22

COMPANY
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MARKETING
SERVICES

GESELLSCHAFTER

Dr. Dieter Trautmann
J -1

= dieter.trautmann@company4.de

COMPANY 4
Marketing Services GmbH
Zentrale

© SchleiBheimer Str. 93A
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